The advanced function PowerView 8000
Operator Interface Terminal Series with
enhanced software and system integration
capabilities brings true system expansion to
local operator interface and control
applications.
A common fanless hardware platform in four screen sizes allows the user maximum flexibility to
match ever demanding application needs with compact space limitations.

192mm x 138mm 223mm x 168mm 259mm x 201mm 303mm x 230mm
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Nematron products are available worldwide through our network of factory-authorized distributors. For distributor contact information in your
area, please visit our website at www.nematron.com and submit a Request for Quote or call Nematron’s Customer Care Center at your
nearest regional sales office. ViewBuilder software can be downloaded free of charge from the Nematron website (registration required).
Mfg Model Type/Controller Connector PowerView/8000 (See note)
A-B/Rockwell MicroLogix 1000/1200/1500 RS-232 (DIN 8-pin) CBL-PV3-8
A-B/Rockwell MicroLogix 1500 RS-232 (DE9S) CBL-PV4-8
A-B/Rockwell SLC 5/01, 5/02, 5/03, 5/04, 5/05, RS-232 (DB9) CBL-PV4-8
A-B Communications Interface Module (DF1)
A-B/Rockwell SLC500 (DH485) RJ45 CBL-PV12
A-B/Rockwell A-B PLC5 (DF1) RS-232 (DB25) CBL-PV13-8
GE Series 90 RS-485 (DA15P) CBL-PV5
GE VersaMax RS-485 (DA15P) CBL-PV5
Koyo DL05/DL105/DL205/DL305/DL350/DL405 Port 2 RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Koyo DL205/DL250 CPU Port 2 (cannot be used with PV-570L) RS-232 (15P SVGA) CBL-PV6-8
Koyo DL305/ DL340 (cannot be used with PV-570L) RS-232 (DB25P) CBL-PV7-8
Koyo DL405 port 0 RS-232 (DA15P) CBL-PV8-8
Koyo DL405 port 1 RS-232 (DB25P) CBL-PV9-8
Koyo DL405 Port 2 RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Mitsubishi A Series RS-232 (DE9P) CBL-PV2-8
Modicon Micro, Momentum RS-232 (RJ-45) CBL-PV11-8
Nematron Pointe Controller (Modbus) RS-232 (RJ12) CBL-PV10-8
Siemens Simatic TI505 RS-232 (DE9S) CBL-PV14-8
Siemens S7 Siemens S7-200 RS-485 (DB9) CBL-PV15
Nematron HMI Cable Cross-Reference by Controller
Note: The use of either CBL-PV8COM1 or CBL-PV8COM3 adapter cable is required to connect to the PV8000 Series units.
CBL-PV8COM1 Adapter cable to break out ports for COM1-232 and COM2-232. Allows Nematron HMI cables to be connected to PV8000 units.
CBL-PV8COM3 Adapter cable to break out COM1-485, COM3-485, and COM3-232. Allows Nematron HMI cables to be connected to PV8000 units.
Accessories - HMI Cables (Cables are 6-foot length unless otherwise noted.)